Overall Schedule
A-Track

Whole Group
B-Track

Grade

1st Hamill/Saxton

1st Earle/Schmidt

2nd Winger/Wessman

2nd Bradley/Mortensen
3rd Gorham/Goodman/Bice
3rd Durfee/Earl(Mz. G)
4th Mueller/Greene

4th Scott/Hawkins/Moulton
5th McCann/Ross

5th Ferre/Johnson/Brady
6th Done/Allred/Secrist

8:00-9:15
9:15-11:45
11:45-1:00

Recess
9:55-10:10
10:00-10:15
10:05-10:20
10:10-10:25
10:20-10:37
10:25-10:42
10:30-10:50
10:39-10:59
10:49-11:09
10:56-11:18
11:00-11:22

Flags
10:08(Black)
10:13(White)

10:18(Yellow)
10:23(Orange)
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10:35(Black)
10:40(White)
(
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10:48(Yellow)
10:57(Orange)

11:07(Black)
11:16(White)

11:20(Yellow)

***Corndogs will be the only lunch choice.

Lunch***

10:10-10:32
10:15-10:37
10:20-10:40
10:25-10:45
10:39-10:59
10:44-11:04
10:52-11:09
11:01-11:18
11:11-11:28
11:20-11:37
11:24-11:41



